
GREAT NORTHERN CONFERENCE
2016 FOOTBALL ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS

Offensive Player of the Year: Conrad Bolz Medford

Defensive Player of the Year: Josh Thiede Medford

Coach of the Year: Tom Schofield Antigo

Offense
First Team 

Player             Position             School                                     Year
Mitchell Schroepfer OL Antigo 12
Jon Gruetzmacher OL Merrill 12
Jose Mohr OL Mosinee 11
Alec Shear OL Medford 11
Matthew Reinthaler OL Rhinelander 12
Dakota Craig TE Ashland 12
Jake Rexroade WR Lakeland 10
Garrett Strebig WR Medford 12
Zach Mootz QB Merrill 11
Conrad Bolz RB Medford 12
Josh Thiede RB Medford 12
Parker Samples RB Mosinee 12
Gunnar Millot K Rhinelander 12

Bold = unanimous selection

Second Team

Player             Position             School                                     Year
Beau Ertl OL Lakeland 12
Jake Kreklau OL Medford 12
Jake Thums OL Medford 12
Riley Young OL Merrill 11
Adam Detert OL Merrill 11
Garrett Holtz TE Lakeland 11
Jake Moe WR Ashland 12
Ben Tabor WR Merrill 12
Matt Winter QB Antigo 11
Will Dixon RB Antigo 12
Brandon Rusch RB Ashland 12
Nevada Laabs RB Merrill 11
Preston Carlson K Medford 12



GREAT NORTHERN CONFERENCE
2016 FOOTBALL ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS

Defense

First Team

Player             Position             School                                     Year
Tyler Blomdahl DL Rhinelander 12
Brady Loertscher DL Medford 11
Noah Bolling DL Merrill 11
Braeden Dorn DL Merrill 11
Beau Ertl DE/OLB Lakeland 12
Oliver Barnes DE/OLB Mosinee 11
Hunter Cornelius LB Antigo 12
Josh Thiede LB Medford 12
Kolten Hanson LB Medford 11
Parker Samples LB Mosinee 12
Garrett Strebig DB Medford 12
Jake Sullivan DB Medford 12
Ben Tabor DB Merrill 12
Josiah Nohr P Merrill 11

Bold = unanimous selection

Second Team

Player             Position             School                                     Year
John Schlieve DL Antigo 11
Justin Koszarek DL Antigo 11
Hunter Kirsch DL Antigo 12
Jose Mohr DL Mosinee 11
Brandon Rusch DE/OLB Ashland 12
Jack Schafer DE/OLB Medford 12
Mitchell Schroepfer LB Antigo 12
Tad Pike LB Merrill 12
Cade Rajek LB Merrill 11
Colton Krueger LB Rhinelander 11
Matt Winter DB Antigo 11
Tyler Carroll DB Lakeland 11
Jonah Zarda DB Rhinelander 12
Preston Carlson P Medford 12



GREAT NORTHERN CONFERENCE
2016 FOOTBALL ALL-CONFERENCE TEAMS

Honorable Mention

Player             Position School                         Year
Mike Zabrowski OL Antigo 11
Brody Zocher OL Merrill 12
Grant Lindell OL Mosinee 10
Tyler Blomdahl OL Rhinelander 12
Brady Loertscher TE Medford 11
Trey Seubert TE Merrill 12
Logan Wild TE Rhinelander 12
Jordan Brennan WR Ashland 10
Nick Bolanda WR Mosinee 12
Owen White WR Rhinelander 11
Wyatt O’Bey QB Ashland 12
Logan Freund QB Rhinelander 11
Adam Schmidt RB Antigo 11
Nate Grefe RB Merrill 11
Trey Seubert K Merrill 12
Ieon Diver DL Lakeland 12
Nate Pitek DL Lakeland 11
Jered Robinson DL Medford 12
Kelvin Lassa DL Mosinee 12
Carter Samples DL Mosinee 10
Matthew Reinthaler DL Rhinelander 12
Isaac Meyer DE/OLB Merrill 11
Nick Bolanda DE/OLB Mosinee 12
Brennan Corbine LB Ashland 10
Ian Pufall LB Ashland 12
Dale Kuckkahn LB Lakeland 12
Justin Stubbe LB Mosinee 11
Luke Berner DB Antigo 12
Collin Richmond DB Ashland 12
Max Wohlleber DB Lakeland 12
Jake McClintock DB Lakeland 12
Eric Soderberg DB Mosinee 12
Jake McClintock P Lakeland 12
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